

Royal Canadian Sea Cadet Corps John Travers Cornwell VC

ALUMNI



ALUMNI CHALLENGE COIN - ORDER FORM

The Alumni Challenge Coin is available through the Cornwell (Winnipeg) Branch of the Navy League of Canada to former cadets; current & former officers, instructors, and volunteers to the Royal Canadian Sea Cadet Corps – John Travers Cornwell VC; to former and current members of the Cornwell (Winnipeg) Branch of the Navy League of Canada, to dedicated friends and sponsors to the Royal Canadian Sea Cadet Corps – John Travers Cornwell VC and/or the Cornwell (Winnipeg) Branch of the Navy League of Canada.

First Name	Last Name
Street Address	City
Province / State / Country	Postal Code / Zip Code
Contact Phone (please include area code)	Email
Corps Association:	
Cadet - Years: to	Branch Member - Years: to
Officer - Years: to	Friend - Years: to
Instructor / Volunteer - Years: to	Sponsor - Years: to
Coins Ordered: \$20.00 per Alumni Challenge Coin ordered includes shipping and handling ★ Please return this completed Alumni Challenge Coin Order	Number of Coins Ordered: Amount (\$) enclosed: Form with a Cheque of Money Order to the address below:
•••	41009 Markham
Winnipe	
* Make cheques or money orders payable to the Cornwell (W	
	NOT ENCLOSE CASH
* A receipt will be mailed upon receipt of this order form and	
* Additional Alumni Challenge Coin Order Forms can be requi	
Additional Addition Chancings Com Order Forms can be requi	- Steed by email & Aldmin ream@jtcvcAldmin.ca
Do you wish to share the above contact information with the upcoming events and promotions related to the 100 th Annivo	e 100 th Anniversary Steering Committee and receive information of ersary? YES or NO →
The information contained herein is strictly for the sale was	of the Cornwell (Winnings) Branch of the Navy League of Canada and

★ The information contained herein is strictly for the sole use of the Cornwell (Winnipeg) Branch of the Navy League of Canada and will not be shared with any other agencies not directly associated with the Cornwell (Winnipeg) Branch of the Navy League of Canada.

Email:

Website:

Facebook: JTCVC Alumni

AlumniTeam@jtcvcAlumni.ca

http://www.jtcvcAlumni.ca

